217-TITLE 111
100-NON-DEPARTMENTAL
-- HISTORICAL DATA --
2002-2003

MATERIALS & SERVICES
---------- 7.862
11,000
---------- 4,803
23,665

23,665

23,959

23,665

23,665

2003-2004

ADOPTED
2004-2005

49,100

ACCT

BUDGET DOCUMENT
YEAR 2005-2006
DESCRIPTION

REVENUES

BEGINNING FUND BALANCE
TITLE 111

EARNED INTEREST

TRANSFER FR GENERAL FUND
DEPT 100 REV ENUES
EXPENSES

SEARCH/RESCUE, EMER SVCS
FIRE PREV/PLAN/MITIGATION
TITLE 111 EXPENSE
MATERIALS & SERVICES
DEPT 100 E X P E N S
FUND 217 R EV ENU
PERSONAL SERVICES
MATERIALS & SERVICES
CAPITAL OUTLAY
TRANSFERS

CONTINGENCY

UNAPPR ENDING FUND BAL
FUND 217 EXPENSES

ES
ES

PROPOSED

30,000
45,000
900

75,900

75,900
75,900
75,900
75,900

75,900

75,900

APPROVED

30,000
45,000
900

75,900

75,900
75,900
75,900
75,900

75,900

75,900

ADOPTED

30,000
45,000
900

75,900

75,900
75,900
75,900
75,900

75,900

75,900



